MADE IN USA
ORANGE NAVY RED
CHARCOAL
LAGOON BLUE
PINK ROYAL BLUE FUSHIA
OLIVE BLACK PURPLE
F48Y Youth Anti Pill Full Zip Jacket
Size: XS-XL

CharcoalOrange
Khaki Olive Fushia
How to Order:
Office: 650.989.8228 / Fax: 650.989.8295
Embroidery Left Chest Decorating:
50 cent per 1000 stitches
B80B USA Made Fleece Blanket
Size: 50” x 60”F90P USA Made Fleece Pants
Size: 50” x 60”
S90S USA Made Fleece Scarf
Fleece Beanie Available too
Size: 50” x 60”
Minimum Order 500 pcs Minimum Order 120 pcs
USA MADE
How to Order:
Office: 650.989.8228 / Fax: 650.989.8295
Embroidery Left Chest Decorating:
50 cent per 1000 stitches
S52Y Youth Soft Shell Full Zip Jacket
Size: XS-XL
S52A Adult Soft Shell Full Zip Jacket
Size: S-2XL (2XL + $2.00)
How to Order:
Office: 650.989.8228 / Fax: 650.989.8295
Embroidery Left Chest Decorating:
50 cent per 1000 stitches
BLACK
NAVY
Black Navy
Material: 100% Poly (280GSM)
Color Available:
Grey
S55Y Youth Soft Shell Full Zip Hood
Size: XS-XL
S55A Adult Soft Shell Full Zip Hood
Size: S-2XL (2XL + $2.00)
How to Order:
Office: 650.989.8228 / Fax: 650.989.8295
Embroidery Left Chest Decorating:
50 cent per 1000 stitches
BLACK
BLACK
Black Navy
Material: 100% Poly (280GSM)
Color Available:
Grey
S56Y Youth Soft Shell Half Zip
Size: XS-XL
S56A Adult Soft Shell Half Zip
Size: S-2XL (2XL + $2.00)
Minimum Order 60 pcs
How to Order:
Office: 650.989.8228 / Fax: 650.989.8295
Embroidery Left Chest Decorating:
50 cent per 1000 stitches
BLACK
BLACK
Black Navy
Material: 100% Poly (280GSM)
Color Available:
Grey
S30A Puffer Patch Soft Shell Jacket
Size: S-2XL (2XL + $2.00)
How to Order:
Office: 650.989.8228 / Fax: 650.989.8295
Embroidery Left Chest Decorating:
50 cent per 1000 stitches